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MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL TELE-CONFERENCE 

Identity and Access Management 

Software and Services 

RFP 644456 

 

Thursday, June 15, 2017 

10:00 AM CST 

 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

The purpose of this meeting was to provide a forum for vendors to obtain clarification about the RFP prior to 

preparing their responses.   

 

Participants: 

  

 Supplier  Phase  Contact Name   Email      

 

1.  Infosys Limited 1&2  Bhuwan Thakur  Bhuwan_Thakur@infosys.com  

 

2. Simeio Solutions 1&2  Mark Costenbader  mcostenbader@simeiosolutions.com    

      Carey Davidson  cdavidson@simeiosolutions.com  

Sean Mustakas  smustakas@simeiosolutions.com 

Vikram Subramanian  vikram@simeiosolutions.com  

 

3. Oxford International   Danielle Wendt  danielle_wendt@oxfordcorp.com 

 

4. Okta   1&2  Jeremy Anderson  jeremy.anderson@okta.com  

 

5. Carahsoft    Eric Pankau   Eric.Pankau@carahsoft.com  

 (partnering w/ Okta) 

 

6. Active Cyber  1&2  Baillee Batcheler   baillee.batcheler@activecyber.com 

      Lee Murray   lee.murray@activecyber.com 

 

7. IBM   1&2  Patty Winton    pwinton@us.ibm.com  

John Pannella   jpannell@us.ibm.com 

      Michael Tyrrell  mtyrrell@us.ibm.com 

      Fred Brodie   fwbrodi@us.ibm.com   

      Andreina Monsalve  amonsalv@us.ibm.com 

 

8. SailPoint  1&2  Barrett Elkins   barrett.elkins@sailpoint.com   

 

9. Fischer Int’l Identity   Mark Cochran   mdc@FISCHERINTERNATIONAL.COM 

Chuck Donnelly  cbd@FISCHERINTERNATIONAL.COM 

Janet Yarbrough  jsy@FISCHERINTERNATIONAL.COM 
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10. Microsoft    Chuck Jones   Chuck.Jones@microsoft.com 

      Marcy Rodriguez  marcy.rodriguez@microsoft.com  

 

11. Axiad IDS    Jerome Becquart  jerome@axiadids.com  

 

12. AAMSCO  1&2  Shannon Riordan   shannon@aamsco.net 

(partnering with Axiad) 

 

13. EST Group       2  Ben Gonzalez   bgonzalez@est-grp.com  

 (subcontracting under Dell) 

 

14. Identropy  1&2  Fletcher Edington  fedington@identropy.com  

 

15. Crossmatch    Carrie Herrmann  carrie.herrmann@crossmatch.com  

 

16. Identity Automation 1&2  Patrick Beard   pbeard@identityautomation.com  

      Timothy Till    ttill@identityautomation.com  

 

17. CDWG    Matt Felvey    matfelv@cdwg.com 

 

18.  Dell     Michael Zechel  Michael.Zechel@dell.com 

Nicholas Stokes  Nicholas.Stokes@dell.com 

Joey Spohrer   Joey.Spohrer@dell.com 

 

19. Identity Works 1&2  Patrick Dooley  patrick@identityworksllc.com 

      Paul Hodgdon   paul@identityworksllc.com 

 

20. ForgeRock    Payton Gonzales  payton.gonzales@forgerock.com  

 

 

UofA Team (present):  Don Faulkner, Don Faulkner, Kerry McLaughlin, Eva Marie Owens, Kendra Grant, Becky McCoy, 

Whitney Smith, John Cook 

Procurement Coordinator:  Whitney Smith, wesmith@uark.edu 

 

Reminders / Clarifications 

• Arkansas Technology Access Clause:  As noted in the Standard Terms & Conditions Document for this 

RFP, vendors are required to comply with this request by submission of a Voluntary Product Accessibility 

Template (VPAT) with their proposal. 

• Proposals will NOT be considered for Phase 1 or Phase 2 directly from vendors who have not participated or 

were not represented in the mandatory pre-proposal conference. 

• Be sure to sign all bid documents where required and submit with your proposal! 
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